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Envious Lives League

Standings
TEAM

Team Oliver
Hollywood Seals
Matts Maulers
Team Sandmen
Ketel One Kids
The Dirty Dozen
Born to Run
Hitmen

All or Nothing
BrainTrust
Silver Spaceboy

Total Points

Hollywood Seals
The Dirty Dozen
Matts Maulers
BrainTrust
Hitmen

Team Oliver
Ketel One Kids
Team Sandmen
Born to Run
Silver Spaceboy
All or Nothing
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PCT
0.688
0.625
0.625
0.563
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.438
0.438
0.375
0.250

1401.00
1358.00
1337.00
1320.00
1303.00
1280.00
1257.00
1248.50
1225.50
1209.00
1184.50

PF
1280.00
1401.00
1337.00
1248.50
1257.00
1358.00
1225.50
1303.00
1184.50
1320.00
1209.00

PA
1245.32
1291.05
1248.82
1315.14
1343.73
1318.27
1219.00
1274.59
1187.64
1333.05
1327.59

STREAK

Won 1
Won 4
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost1
Lost 1
Won 1
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